

Meeker County Economic Development Authority

Thursday May 12, 2022

5:00 pm Eden Valley Leased Housing Townhomes 1042 Stearns Ave E. Eden Valley 6:00 pm Eden Valley City Hall - 171 Cossairt Ave W Eden Valley MN 55329

AGENDA

- I. Call to order
- II. Public comment period
- III. Approve agenda
- IV. Plymouth Industries Presentation Lance Hartmann, President
- V. Approve minutes from March 10, 2022
- VI. Review Financial Summaries
- VII. Workforce Development Initiative
- VIII. Updates
 - Economic Development
 - Office
 - Update on Delinquent Business Emergency Loan
 - Applicants board appointments
 - Community updates and challenges
- IX. Budget/Finance committee
- X. Adjourn.

www.meekerdc.com